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Q.No. Question 

1  How do you find the syllabus semeter-wise ? Easy Difficult Manageable Very difficult
Response 42.60% 11.30% 43.50% 2.60%

2 The curriculum is designed so as to enhance my 
knowledge and skills .

Strongly Agree Agree Not sure Disagree

Response 16.50% 68.70% 8.70% 6.10%

3 Are sufficient reference material, related books & 
other resources are available for the topics mentioned 
in the syllabus in the library?

Adequate Inadequate Satisfactory Poor

Response 42.60% 5.30% 39.10% 13.00%

4 Syllabus is career oriented and useful to get job 
placement.

Strongly Agree Agree Strongly Disagree Disagree

Response 23.50% 64.30% 3.50% 8.70%

5 How much syllabus is completed in time in the class? 85 to 100% 70 to 85% 55 to 70% Less than 55%

Response 46.10% 33.90% 17.40% 2.60%

6 Modern teaching aids, power point presentation, web-
resources etc. are used by most of the teachers while 
teaching

Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree

Response 22.60% 65.20% 8.70% 3.50%

7 How do you find the internal assessment & evaluation 
process ?

Fair Mostly Fair Unfair Sometimes Unfair

Response 71.30% 18.30% 4.30% 6.10%

8  How do you find the relevance of the syllabus of your 
course to the recent trends & developments?

Relevant Irrelevant Satisfactory No Comment

Response 47.00% 7.80% 19.10% 26.10%

9 Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of load on 
students.

Too much Average Not Much Acceptable

Response 22.60% 47.80% 15.70% 13.90%

10 Overall rating about syllabus of the course Excellent Very Good Average Good
Response 26.10% 37.40% 12.20% 24.30%

11 Rate the ICT infrastructure provided by the college for 
effective curriculum delivery

Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor

Response 15.70% 62.60% 16.50% 5.20%

12 The curriculum creates interest to pursue higher 
education in the particular subject.

Strongly Disagree Disagree Neutral Agree

Response 9.60% 13.00% 25.20% 52.20%

Options


